LC Pigtails and MT-RJ Testing Cable Assemblies

NETCONNECT

Froduot Facts

LC Pigtail {Single-Ended} Cable Assemblies
CoE::c‘ltor Cog::;tor Fiber Type Part Number
50/125 um Multimode 1754404-1

LC Simplex, Tm

20mm  XG{850 nm LO 50/125 um) Multimode 1754402-1

. Compatible with LC Snap-in
Adapter Plates

. Spliceable pigtail assembly

= 250 pm coated fiber in protective

Jacketed 62.5/125 um Multimode 1754400-1 ;
Single-mode 1754401-1 900 Um,mbmg .
:. Compatible with fusion or
mechanical splices

Connector Connector

Description End 1

Fiber Type Part Number

Dual SC Simplex

50/125 ym Multimode  1588080-1

62.5/125 ym Multimode 1588079-1

Launch Lead MT-RJ

Dual ST

50/125 um Multimode 1588078-1

62.5/125 um Multimode 1588077-1

For use in testing with an OTDR
test set .
= All assemblies are 100m in length
For XG fiber testing, use standard
50/125 um Multimode products

Description Fiber Type Part Number
50/125 um Multimode 1278357-1
MT-RJ Loopback 62.5/125 ym Multimode 1278153-1
Single-mode 1278358-1

For XG fiber testing, use standard
50/125 um Multimode products

Connector Connector

End 1 End 2 Fiber Type Part Number
50/125 ym Multimode 1278861-2

Dual ST 62.5/125 um Multimode 1278862-2

MT-RJ Single-mode 1278863-2
50/125 ym Multimode 1278861-1

SC Duplex 62.5/125 ym Multimode 1278862-1

Single-mode 1278863-1

Froduct Facts
Each Test Kit includes:
- 1-MT-RJ Adapter
- 2-MT-RJ(no pins)to SC Simplex
or ST Cable Assemblies
1-MT-RJ (with pins)to SC
Simplex or ST Cable Assembly
1-MT-RJ to MT-RJ Cable
Assembly
2 - Mandrels {(not included with
Single-mode Kit)
- 1-Carrying case
Test Kits for MT-RJ SECURE
Connector Systems also available
See "MT-RJ OPTICAL FIBER
SYSTEMS TESTING” White
Paper, available on-line at
www.ampnetconnect.com
for details)
. For XG fiber testing, use standard
50/125 um Multimode products
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